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CIERRE MERCADO 01-06-2018

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja 7.300
Maiz 4.300
Trigo 6.000
Sorgo 3.200
Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
01/06/2018 24,875
Délar Itau
01/06/2018 24,94

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
7.300
4.300
6.000
3.200

6.446
4.180
7.972
7.669

Venta
24,975

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Soja Julio (I) 306
Trigo Agosto (I) 250
Maiz Julio (I) 170
Maiz Septiembre (1) S/C
Soja Septiembre (1) 313
Trigo Noviembre (1) 185
Soja Noviembre (1) 320
Trigo Diciembre (1) 185
Maiz Nov./Dic. (I) 180
Trigo Febrero 19 (1) 195
Maiz Febrero 19 (1) 172
Trigo Marzo 19 (I) 195
Maiz Marzo/Abril 19 (I) 170
Soja Abril/Mayo 19 (I) 292
Trigo Julio 19 (1) S/C
Maiz Julio 19 (1) 165
Pizarra BCR 31.05.2018

En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /18-07 154.13
Maiz /18-09 157.67
Maiz /18-12 162.10
Maiz /19-05 167.61
Maiz /19-07 169.48
Soja /18-07 375.26
Soja /18-08 377.00
Soja /18-09 378.57
Soja /18-11 381.32
Soja /19-01 383.43
Trigo /18-07 192.27
Trigo /18-09 198.70
Trigo /19-03 213.03
Trigo /19-05 216.80
Trigo /19-07 217.90

Al cierre
306
250
170
S/C
313
185
320
185
180
195
172
195
170
292
S/C
165

6.050
4.300

S/C
7.458
7.300

Dif
-0.98
-1.08
-0.79
-0.69
-0.49

1.01
1.01
1.10
1.29
1.38
-1.10

-0.83
-0.18

0.18
0.28

contacto@gaviglio.com



